Annexure - 4 (Operational Creditors)

(other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: UT Limited;

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/03/2022; List of creditors as on 12t June 2023;

£

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government

Dues)
S. Name of Creditor Claim Claim Claim
No. Received Admitted Rejected
1. OPRS Enterprises Pvt. 41,148 41,148 NIL
Ltd.
& Indo Technologies 14,08,719 1408719 NIL
3. Vinnarasi Industries 7,97,576 7,97,576 NIL
4. Mahesh Enterprise 1,92,487 1,92,487
5, Sundrex Oil Company 2,35,616 2,35,616 NIL
T s O U P
Total 26,75,546 26,75,546 NIL

Liquidator

IBBI Reg No.- IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00882/2019-20/12826

Date: 12th June 2023
Place: Noida



